
第２２回　中／長距離記録会（Ⅰ） 平成１8年４月2日（日）

総合順位 総合順位

順位 ナンバー 氏　名 所属 記録 順位 ナンバー 氏　名 所属 記録

1 2173 刀祢健太郎 西京高 4’02”67 1 703 大島　あずさ 萩東中 5’04”45

2 5702 大下　　弘 自衛隊山口 4’04”09 2 149 世良　友菜 萩東中 5’04”50

3 5711 西迫　　卓 自衛隊山口 4’05”62 3 268 植村　優花 富田中 5’08”88

4 2017 伴　　尚宏 西京高 4’08”50 4 702 熊谷　尚子 萩東中 5’09”82

5 5714 榮村　　翼 自衛隊山口 4’09”69 5 821 末貞　沙耶 防府西高 5’09”97

6 10001 岸川　大輝 西京高 4’09”87 6 623 縄田　有衣子 下松高 5’12”62

7 1324 中園　隼人 萩商工高 4’11”41 7 87 川崎　友莉 富田中 5’14”16

8 2166 岡村　悠平 西京高 4’12”50 8 677 有田　智美 萩東中 5’16”25

総合順位 総合順位

順位 ナンバー 氏　名 所属 記録 順位 ナンバー 氏　名 所属 記録

1 7-1460 伊藤　正隆 山口大 8’43”63 1 7-2526 西村　侑子 山口大 ＤＮＳ

2 4063 藤本　正洋 光市陸協 8’55”70 2 0 0 0 0’00”00

3 3854 本田　邦夫 長門市陸協 8’58”72 3 0 0 0 0’00”00

4 4756 伊藤　正悟 山口市陸協 9’05”62 4 0 0 0 0’00”00

5 7960 服部　哲也 萩市陸協 9’06”94 5 0 0 0 0’00”00

6 5699 本廣　仁 自衛隊山口 9’09”74 6 0 0 0 0’00”00

7 1090 林　克巳 西市高 9’28”29 7 0 0 0 0’00”00

8 10012 黒瀬　雄輝 長門市陸協 9’33”21 8 0 0 0 0’00”00

総合順位 総合順位

順位 ナンバー 氏　名 所属 記録 順位 ナンバー 氏　名 所属 記録

1 5710 藤田　誠二 自衛隊山口 15’35”31 1 0 0 0 0’00”00

2 7-1467 井上恒志郎 山口大 15’37”40 2 0 0 0 0’00”00

3 10015 赤松　　透 徳山高専 15’42”04 3 0 0 0 0’00”00

4 1113 中尾　嘉大 豊北高 15’43”05 4 0 0 0 0’00”00

5 1111 河内　篤樹 豊北高 15’45”41 5 0 0 0 0’00”00

6 1156 木村　　亨 豊北高 15’52”30 6 0 0 0 0’00”00

7 2384 島野　正和 共英製鋼 15’55”47 7 0 0 0 0’00”00

8 7-1459 磯村　俊祐 山口大 15’55”88 8 0 0 0 0’00”00
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男子１５００ｍ 競技時刻 10:00

１組 召集完了 9:45

1 ） 5702 大下　　弘 （ 自衛隊山口 ） （ 2 ） 4’04”09

2 ） 2173 刀祢健太郎 （ 西京高 ） （ 1 ） 4’02”67

3 ） 5711 西迫　　卓 （ 自衛隊山口 ） （ 3 ） 4’05”62

4 ） 2017 伴　　尚宏 （ 西京高 ） （ 4 ） 4’08”50

5 ） 2166 岡村　悠平 （ 西京高 ） （ 8 ） 4’12”50

6 ） 1324 中園　隼人 （ 萩商工高 ） （ 7 ） 4’11”41

7 ） 2164 池永　将成 （ 西京高 ） （ 11 ） 4’14”35

8 ） 2165 植木　　新 （ 西京高 ） （ 18 ） 4’19”62

9 ） 10001 岸川　大輝 （ 西京高 ） （ 6 ） 4’09”87

10 ） 5714 榮村　　翼 （ 自衛隊山口 ） （ 5 ） 4’09”69

11 ） 2169 志熊　克成 （ 西京高 ） （ 21 ） 4’21”02

12 ） 1344 山崎　恭平 （ 美祢工高 ） （ 14 ） 4’14”86

13 ） 1345 上田　祐司 （ 美祢工高 ） （ 16 ） 4’18”49

14 ） 2352 岡本　啓史 （ 小野田高 ） （ 13 ） 4’14”68

15 ） 2163 青木　信夫 （ 西京高 ） （ 25 ） 4’26”02

16 ） 2174 林　　直樹 （ 西京高 ） （ 17 ） 4’19”11

17 ） 10003 寺田　裕成 （ 西京高 ） （ 9 ） 4’13”44

18 ） 2018 宮原　克典 （ 西京高 ） （ 12 ） 4’14”57

19 ） 2168 核　　孝諒 （ 西京高 ） （ 15 ） 4’16”01

20 ） 10002 中野　　瞬 （ 西京高 ） （ 10 ） 4’14”27

21 ） 2171 高橋　光邦 （ 西京高 ） （ 20 ） 4’20”06

22 ） 2096 山本　隆司 （ 防府西高 ） （ 19 ） 4’20”05

23 ） 10008 住中　　翔 （ 西京高 ） （ 23 ） 4’23”43

24 ） 1389 木村　裕太 （ 美祢工高 ） （ 24 ） 4’25”67

25 ） 1343 森本　琢也 （ 美祢工高 ） （ 22 ） 4’23”34



男子１５００ｍ 競技時刻 10:10

２組 召集完了 9:55

1 ） 10005 阪田　浩平 （ 西京高 ） （ 4 ） 4’29”03

2 ） 10004 岩政　大樹 （ 徳山高専 ） （ 1 ） 4’21”41

3 ） 1367 坂本　竜二 （ 萩商工高 ） （ 13 ） 4’35”59

4 ） 1317 岡見　　彬 （ 萩商工高 ） （ 2 ） 4’25”05

5 ） 1158 其田　翔大 （ 豊北高 ） （ 6 ） 4’30”92

6 ） 10009 篠原　義裕 （ 西京高 ） （ 9 ） 4’34”67

7 ） 10006 温見　賢司 （ 西京高 ） （ 5 ） 4’30”00

8 ） 91 福元　敏之 （ 周陽中 ） （ 8 ） 4’33”34

9 ） 986 松田　　司 （ 豊田東中 ） （ 3 ） 4’25”93

10 ） 2034 岡本　真登 （ 寝太郎陸協 ） （ 21 ） 4’44”77

11 ） 7-1490 近藤　和正 （ 山口大 ） （ 15 ） 4’37”50

12 ） 90 赤瀬　貴英 （ 周陽中 ） （ 14 ） 4’36”81

13 ） 1277 中村　　良 （ 水産高 ） （ 11 ） 4’35”18

14 ） 1341 野村　大輔 （ 美祢工高 ） （ 18 ） 4’42”33

15 ） 1386 福島　明宏 （ 美祢工高 ） （ 17 ） 4’41”18

16 ） 1385 寺本　侑平 （ 美祢工高 ） （ 19 ） 4’42”55

17 ） 4508 平井　利文 （ 美祢市陸協 ） （ 20 ） 4’43”79

18 ） 2098 小川　　慧 （ 防府西高 ） （ 7 ） 4’32”69

19 ） 2203 松冨　聖史 （ 防府西高 ） （ 10 ） 4’34”81

20 ） 10010 福田　哲也 （ 徳山高専 ） （ 16 ） 4’38”37

21 ） 10007 畑野　公章 （ 徳山高専 ） （ 12 ） 4’35”28

22 ） 656 野間　和博 （ 萩東中 ） （ 23 ） 4’52”62

23 ） 1822 伊藤　拓良 （ 徳山商工高 ） （ 22 ） 4’51”30

24 ） 5719 下田　智之 （ 自衛隊山口 ） （ 24 ） 4’53”86

25 ） 1388 村上　純平 （ 美祢工高 ） （ 25 ） 5’02”50



男子１５００ｍ 競技時刻 10:20

３組 召集完了 10:05

1 ） 459 藤井　和輝 （ 周陽中 ） （ 1 ） 4’33”16

2 ） 93 名和　卓耶 （ 萩東中 ） （ 2 ） 4’34”85

3 ） 655 榊原　啓太 （ 萩東中 ） （ 4 ） 4’40”08

4 ） 1611 磯村　智仁 （ 末武中 ） （ 3 ） 4’35”86

5 ） 446 三戸　貴嗣 （ 周陽中 ） （ 8 ） 4’47”09

6 ） 61 林　　拡志 （ 萩東中 ） （ 11 ） 4’52”32

7 ） 2204 大井　慎介 （ 防府西高 ） （ 12 ） 4’53”63

8 ） 4781 田中　勝男 （ 山口市陸協 ） （ 5 ） 4’40”73

9 ） 317 末永　智彦 （ 末武中 ） （ 7 ） 4’46”49

10 ） 2 中村　允也 （ 仙崎中 ） （ 19 ） 5’03”46

11 ） 1469 白石　裕二郎 （ 豊田東中 ） （ 13 ） 4’54”08

12 ） 208 佐藤　　稔 （ 富田中 ） （ 24 ） 5’19”50

13 ） 808 三輪　泰正 （ 富田中 ） （ 14 ） 4’54”35

14 ） 1612 宮路　武俊 （ 末武中 ） （ 10 ） 4’51”64

15 ） 450 原田　奨之 （ 周陽中 ） （ 16 ） 4’57”08

16 ） 1396 濱田　茂明 （ 大津高 ） （ 9 ） 4’50”14

17 ） 589 沼　　昌宏 （ 周陽中 ） （ 15 ） 4’56”76

18 ） 348 山本大二郎 （ 末武中 ） （ 17 ） 4’57”34

19 ） 657 品川　喜勝 （ 萩東中 ） （ 20 ） 5’05”75

20 ） 809 安光　賢司 （ 富田中 ） （ 25 ） 5’22”11

21 ） 206 青木　　悟 （ 富田中 ） （ 22 ） 5’08”24

22 ） 453 中村　速斗 （ 周陽中 ） （ 21 ） 5’07”68

23 ） 810 吉岡　大志 （ 富田中 ） （ 18 ） 4’59”47

24 ） 212 田村　隼人 （ 富田中 ） （ 23 ） 5’13”55

25 ） 10011 室元　貴宏 （ 徳山高専 ） （ ） ＤＮＳ

26 ） 3652 大田　真次 （ TEAMTAGOSAKU ） （ 6 ） 4’44”07



女子１５００ｍ 競技時刻 17:20

１組 召集完了 17:05

1 ） 87 川崎　友莉 （ 富田中 ） （ 7 ） 5’14”16

2 ） 703 大島　あずさ （ 萩東中 ） （ 1 ） 5’04”45

3 ） 284 西嶋　友香子 （ 大津高 ） （ 10 ） 5’17”43

4 ） 149 世良　友菜 （ 萩東中 ） （ 2 ） 5’04”50

5 ） 821 末貞　沙耶 （ 防府西高 ） （ 5 ） 5’09”97

6 ） 677 有田　智美 （ 萩東中 ） （ 8 ） 5’16”25

7 ） 623 縄田　有衣子 （ 下松高 ） （ 6 ） 5’12”62

8 ） 807 桝野　真央 （ 富田中 ） （ 11 ） 5’17”90

9 ） 702 熊谷　尚子 （ 萩東中 ） （ 4 ） 5’09”82

10 ） 283 山本　晴海 （ 大津高 ） （ 14 ） 5’27”69

11 ） 268 植村　優花 （ 富田中 ） （ 3 ） 5’08”88

12 ） 144 長岡　舞 （ 萩東中 ） （ 19 ） 5’47”39

13 ） 657 品川　喜勝 （ 萩東中 ） （ 17 ） 5’37”40

14 ） 424 井上　ちひろ （ 周陽中 ） （ 12 ） 5’20”55

15 ） 790 梅森　楓 （ 防府西高 ） （ 9 ） 5’16”33

16 ） 806 原谷　舞 （ 富田中 ） （ 15 ） 5’32”07

17 ） 363 貞森　英里奈 （ 末武中 ） （ 13 ） 5’21”42

18 ） 619 藤井　靖子 （ 徳山商工高 ） （ 18 ） 5’41”96

19 ） 789 飯田　優希 （ 防府西高 ） （ 16 ） 5’36”06

20 ） 10020 田村　梨香 （ 防府西高 ） （ 20 ） 6’04”76

21 ） 808 三輪　泰正 （ 富田中 ） （ 21 ） 6’18”64



男子３０００ｍ 競技時刻 10:40

１組 召集完了 10:25

1 ） 4063 藤本　正洋 （ 光市陸協 ） （ 2 ） 8’55”70

2 ） 7-1460 伊藤　正隆 （ 山口大 ） （ 1 ） 8’43”63

3 ） 3854 本田　邦夫 （ 長門市陸協 ） （ 3 ） 8’58”72

4 ） 10012 黒瀬　雄輝 （ 長門市陸協 ） （ 8 ） 9’33”21

5 ） 7960 服部　哲也 （ 萩市陸協 ） （ 5 ） 9’06”94

6 ） 10013 山本　康政 （ 徳山高専 ） （ 9 ） 9’36”38

7 ） 4756 伊藤　正悟 （ 山口市陸協 ） （ 4 ） 9’05”62

8 ） 5699 本廣　仁 （ 自衛隊山口 ） （ 6 ） 9’09”74

9 ） 1159 水本　隆博 （ 豊北高 ） （ 13 ） 9’40”16

10 ） 1090 林　克巳 （ 西市高 ） （ 7 ） 9’28”29

11 ） 1172 福富　元 （ 西市高 ） （ 10 ） 9’36”67

12 ） 1092 木下　雄太 （ 西市高 ） （ 12 ） 9’39”37

13 ） 10014 佐伯　拓也 （ 徳山高専 ） （ 24 ） 10’19”62

14 ） 1089 久保　良典 （ 西市高 ） （ 22 ） 10’02”97

15 ） 1091 田中　龍之介 （ 西市高 ） （ 16 ） 9’41”63

16 ） 1173 河内　悌宏 （ 西市高 ） （ 18 ） 9’45”34

17 ） 10015 赤松　　透 （ 徳山高専 ） （ 17 ） 9’42”63

18 ） 489 吉田　大和 （ 萩東中 ） （ 14 ） 9’40”67

19 ） 658 原　直也 （ 萩東中 ） （ 21 ） 9’56”14

20 ） 1465 中川　健太 （ 豊田東中 ） （ 20 ） 9’52”42

21 ） 587 皆賀　大輔 （ 周陽中 ） （ 15 ） 9’41”10

22 ） 7-660 中山　航 （ 下関市大 ） （ 11 ） 9’39”13

23 ） 499 岡本　佳哲 （ 萩東中 ） （ 19 ） 9’47”16

24 ） 93 名和　卓耶 （ 萩東中 ） （ 23 ） 10’03”97

25 ） 28 松本　渓 （ 大殿中 ） （ 25 ） 10’42”28



女子３０００ｍ 競技時刻 10:55

１組 召集完了 10:40

1 ） 7-2526 西村　侑子 （ 山口大 ） （ ） ＤＮＳ



男子５０００ｍ 競技時刻 11:15

１組 召集完了 11:00

1 ） 10015 赤松　　透 （ 徳山高専 ） （ 3 ） 15’42”04

2 ） 5710 藤田　誠二 （ 自衛隊山口 ） （ 1 ） 15’35”31

3 ） 1156 木村　　亨 （ 豊北高 ） （ 6 ） 15’52”30

4 ） 2384 島野　正和 （ 共英製鋼 ） （ 7 ） 15’55”47

5 ） 1113 中尾　嘉大 （ 豊北高 ） （ 4 ） 15’43”05

6 ） 1111 河内　篤樹 （ 豊北高 ） （ 5 ） 15’45”41

7 ） 7-1467 井上恒志郎 （ 山口大 ） （ 2 ） 15’37”40

8 ） 5704 兼中　孔士 （ 自衛隊山口 ） （ 12 ） 16’10”20

9 ） 7-1459 磯村　俊祐 （ 山口大 ） （ 8 ） 15’55”88

10 ） 1312 西谷　　敏 （ 萩商工高 ） （ 14 ） 16’17”00

11 ） 1109 池本　拓矢 （ 豊北高 ） （ 11 ） 16’07”67

12 ） 7-1503 山元　勇樹 （ 山口大 ） （ 9 ） 15’57”30

13 ） 1350 武田　　惇 （ 萩商工高 ） （ 21 ） 17’02”99

14 ） 4281 権代　　博 （ 防府市陸協 ） （ 18 ） 16’52”55

15 ） 5701 山口　正史 （ 自衛隊山口 ） （ 13 ） 16’12”44

16 ） 7-1491 坂江　裕希 （ 山口大 ） （ 26 ） 18’21”16

17 ） 7-1499 塚本　　輝 （ 山口大 ） （ 20 ） 17’00”42

18 ） 5718 角　　圭介 （ 自衛隊山口 ） （ 15 ） 16’39”01

19 ） 7-1501 水口　大基 （ 山口大 ） （ 10 ） 15’57”37

20 ） 10016 岡　　敬祐 （ 徳山高専 ） （ 23 ） 17’11”56

21 ） 5716 森岡　裕和 （ 自衛隊山口 ） （ 19 ） 16’52”94

22 ） 7-1488 小倉　佑斗 （ 山口大 ） （ 22 ） 17’04”05

23 ） 7-644 須藤　昌俊 （ 下関市立大 ） （ 16 ） 16’40”22

24 ） 1233 白井　宏生 （ 大津高 ） （ 24 ） 17’15”56

25 ） 1234 前田　和久 （ 大津高 ） （ 17 ） 16’45”50

26 ） 10017 松村　和史 （ 徳山高専 ） （ 25 ） 17’29”46

27 ） 7-1504 高橋宏一郎 （ 山口大 ） （ 27 ） 19’21”84


